
 

 

 PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE  

2016 
 

MEETING DATES – 7:00 p.m.  SUBMISSION DEADLINE - 12:00 p.m. 

 

January 11, 2016    December 14, 2015 

January 25     January 11, 2016 

February 8      January 25 

February 29      February 8 

March 7     February 22 

March 21      March 7  

April 11     March 21 

April 25     April 11 

May 9      April 25 

May 23     May 9 

June 6      May 23 

June 20     June 6 

July 11      June 20 

August 1     July 11 

September 12     August 1  

September 26     September 12  

October 5 (Wednesday)   September 26 

October 24     October 7 (Friday by 12:00 p.m.) 

November 7     October 24 

November 21     November 7 

December 12      November 21 

 

Planning Board submissions are made to the Planning Dept. at 17 Bedford Rd, Armonk,  

 

Planning Board meetings are held in the Courtroom at 15 Bedford Rd, Armonk. 

 
*Varies from regular scheduling due to holiday or room scheduling conflict.  Monday January 18 – Martin Luther 

King Day; Monday February 15 – Presidents’ Day; Sunday March 27 – Easter;  Saturday April 23 & 30 – 1
st
 & last 

day of Passover; Monday May 30 – Memorial Day; Tuesday June 7 & July 5 – Ramadan starts and ends; Monday 

July 4 – Independence Day;  Monday September 5 – Labor Day; Monday & Tuesday October 3 & 4th Rosh 

Hashana; Monday October 10 – Columbus Day, Wednesday October 12 – Yom Kippur; Friday November 11 – 

Veterans Day; Thursday November 24 – Thanksgiving; Sunday December 25 – Christmas and 1
st
 day of Chanukah.  

  
 

ALL DEADLINES ARE STRICTLY ENFORCED BY ORDER OF THE CHAIRMAN  

 

TOWN OF NORTH CASTLE 

WESTCHESTER COUNTY 

17 Bedford Road 

Armonk, New York 10504-1898 

    

Telephone: (914) 273-3542 

Fax: (914) 273-3554 

www.northcastleny.com  
PLANNING BOARD  
Art Adelman, Chairman 

http://www.northcastleny.com/

